Friday, 8 December 2023

Armacup

SPECIALISTS IN RORO, VEHICULAR & PROJECT CARGOES

ASIA to OCEANIA

_ Viking Morning Viking Viking Morning Viking
VESSEL NAME: paglia Crystal Paganella| Don Juan passama| Paglia Crystal Paganella| Don Juan Passama
VOYAGE NUMBER: | 2375
SHANGHAI (16/11) | (26/11) 15/12 20/12 26/12 29/12 11/1 20/1 26/1
CHINA LIANYUNGANG
UANNMINEPAINE/NNel (18/11) | (22/11) 17/12
PYEONGTAEK (27/11) 29/12 29/1
MOKPO (28/11) 30/12 30/1
KOREA
© MASAN (19/11) | (30/11) 28112
ULSAN (29/11) 31/12 31/1
MOJI
OSAKA (2/112) 2/1 22
JAPAN NAGOYA (3/12) 3/1 3/2
YOKOHAMA (4/12) 4/1 4/2
HITACHINAKA
BRISBANE 12/12 14/12 28/12 2/1 11/1 25/1 1/2
PORT KEMBLA 8/12 12/12 25/12 2/1 711 17/1 29/1 5/2
AUSTRALIA MELBOURNE 9/12 6/1 10/1 20/1 2/2 8/2
FREMANTLE 10/1 10/1 26/1 19/2 19/2 19/2 21/3
LLCUSTUE YT Tulane EF320 | Tulane EF320 Carmen EF321 | Tysla NZ302 Tysla NZ302 | Tysla NZ302 | Oberon EF324
AUCKLAND (4/12) 20/12 17/1 19/2
NEW ZEALAND WELLINGTON
LYTTELTON 21/1
Transhipment Vessel:
NOUMEA 30/12 25/1 24/2
SO SUVA 16/12 14/1 15/2

Dates in bold indicate direct port calls

Ramp Capacity:

120 ton
5.20 m

100 ton
510 m

120 ton
5.20 m

105 ton
5.00 m

120 ton
5.20 m

120 ton

5.20 m

100 ton
5.10m

120 ton
5.20 m

105 ton
5.00m

120 ton
5.20 m

Door Height:

Feeder Vessel:

FREMANTLE

MELBOURNE
PORT KEMBLA

AUSTRALIA
VESSEL NAME:

VOYAGE NUMBER:
BRISBANE
PORT KEMBLA
MELBOURNE

AUCKLAND
WELLINGTON
LYTTELTON

NOUMEA
SUVA

NEW ZEALAND

SOUTH PACIFIC

Visit us on www.armacup.com

Schedules are subject to change
without prior notice

AUSTRALIA - NEW ZEALAND - SOUTH PACIFIC

Viking Viking
Paganella Paglia Passama
2317 2318 2401
25/12
20/12 17/1 19/2
21/1
30/12 25/1 24/2

For Bookings & Service Information :

New Zealand: Armacup Maritime Services Ph +64 9 303 3314 or
enquiries.nz@armacup.com

Japan: Armacup Japan K.K. Ph: +81 3 3537 1121

Korea: Armacup Maritime Services Ph: +82 2 3468 5484

China: Wallenius Wilhelmsen Ph: +86 21 2313 7272

Australia: Wallenius Wilhelmsen Ph: +61 1300 885 995
Noumea: SATO Ph: +687 281 122

Proud Sponsors of:

X curekids

https://curekids.org.nz
https://curekids.org fj



https://curekids.org.nz/
https://curekids.org.fj/

